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MARION COUNTY
2008-09 DISTRIBUTION RATES

Description
MARION COUNTY
AUMSVILLE
AURORA
DETROIT
DONALD
GATES
GERVAIS
HUBBARD
IDANHA
JEFFERSON
KEIZER
MILL CITY
MOUNT ANGEL
SAINT PAUL
SALEM
SCOTTS MILLS
SILVERTON
STAYTON
SUBLIMITY
TURNER
WOODBURN
SILVERTON, BOND
STAYTON, LOCAL OPTION
DONALD, BOND
WOODBURN, BOND (2)
SALEM BOND (2)
SUB E SALEM WD
LYONS-MEHAMA WD
BROOKS COMM SERV DIST
MARION SOIL & WTR
AUMSVILLE FD
AURORA FD
MARION FD 1
DRAKES CROSSING FD
GATES FD
HUBBARD FD
IDANHA FD
JEFFERSON FD
KEIZER FD
SALEM SUBURBAN FD
MILL CITY FD
MONITOR FD
MT ANGEL FD
ST PAUL FD
SILVERTON FD
POLK FD #1
STAYTON FD
SUBLIMITY FD
TURNER FD
WOODBURN FD
GATES FD, LOCAL OPTION
JEFFERSON FD, BOND
WOODBURN FD, BOND
AURORA FD, LOCAL OPTION LEVY
POLK FD #1, LOCAL OPTION LEVY
STAYTON FD, BOND

Amount
53,847,758.33
$516,155.17
$472,001.11
$40,617.68
$79,981.00
$11,096.30
$560,384.63
$575,343.82
$11,226.39
$254,103.11
$3,488,039.98
$68,832.65
$620,837.60
$29,932.99
$46,534,232.41
$7,233.72
$2,150,435.34
$1,632,383.41
$136,289.40
$337,680.22
$7,463,379.61
$137,900.75
$244,612.05
$44,797.66
$525,038.16
$1,939,239.65
$235,530.95
$18,785.00
$69,422.18
$849,363.76
$640,770.73
$350,562.85
$5,648,470.86
$69,908.27
$39,662.03
$226,154.87
$69,360.36
$422,123.93
$2,229,109.55
$480,342.72
$35,114.09
$10,136.45
$274,245.20
$129,321.31
$1,255,178.83
$27,929.68
$891,522.65
$517,476.73
$777,031.65
$2,556,677.70
$25,651.01
$171,885.93
$387,965.20
$215,909.47
$10,215.07
$165,773.29

Percent
0.180494628962
0.001730122828
0.001582120925
0.000136148157
0.000268091772
0.000037194168
0.001878377467
0.001928519822
0.000037630221
0.000851739200
0.011691711995
0.000230723135
0.002081012390
0.000100333683
0.155980105273
0.000024247019
0.007208137179
0.005471656519
0.000456834331
0.001131884927
0.025016824754
0.000462235486
0.000819925705
0.000150159213
0.001759898106
0.006500221216
0.000789486373
0.000062966254
0.000232699206
0.002847019105
0.002147827110
0.001175066772
0.018933353657
0.000234328552
0.000132944873
0.000758058285
0.000232491989
0.001414935449
0.007471848664
0.001610081528
0.000117700436
0.000033976805
0.000919254341
0.000433477690
0.004207288181
0.000093618702
0.002988333311
0.001734552622
0.002604565978
0.008569838507
0.000085980729
0.000576151879
0.001300437326
0.000723716286
0.000034240335
0.000555662657



32101
30602
31103
30407
31006
31202
50010, 50011
50150
50100, 50101
50601, 50602
50700, 50701
50900, 50901
51300, 51301
51400, 51401
51001, 51002
53000, 53001
53300, 53301
53400, 53401
53900
50151
50102
53402
51402
40500
40900
40700, 40701
80700
80701
60160
80100
70900
70820
70500
70600
70400
70450
70445
70455
70300
70700
70850
61100
60500
60600
60400
60900
60550
60800
60650
60280
60850
21300
60270
60810
20601
60860
60380
60760
60300
60745
60255

330
331
332
333
334
335
408
410
412
417
418
420
423
424
436
437
439
440
443
447
448
449
450
460
462
500
700
701
800
900
930
936
940
950
960
965
966
967
970
980
991
SA004
SA005
SA008
SA009
SA012
SA014
SA017
SA023
SA027
SA030
SA031
SA036
SA040
SA060
SA064
SA068
SA082
SA086
SA096
SA114

TURNER FD, LOCAL OPTION LEVY
HUBBARD FD, LOCAL OPTION LEVY
MILL CITY FD LOCAL OPTION LEVY
MARION FD 1 LOC OPTION
SALEM SUBURBAN FD BOND
MONITOR FD LOC OPTION
GERVAIS SCHOOL

CASCADE SCHOOL

SILVER FALLS SCHOOL
JEFFERSON SCHOOL

N MARION SCHOOL
SALEM-KEIZER SCHOOL
VICTOR PT SCHOOL

ST PAUL SCHOOL

N SANTIAM SCHOOL

MT ANGEL SCHOOL
WOODBURN SCHOOL
CENTRAL SCHOOL

SANTIAM CANYON SCHOOL
CASCADE SCHOOL BOND
SILVER FALLS SCHOOL BOND
CENTRAL SCHOOL BOND

ST PAUL SCHOOL BOND
WILLAMETTE REG ESD
LINN-BENTON-LINCOLN ESD
CHEMEKETA COM COL
SILVER FALLS LIBRARY
REGIONAL LIBRARY
JEFFERSON PARK & REC
SALEM MASS TRANSIT

SALEM UR SPECIAL LEVY
SILVERTON URBAN RENEWAL
N RIVER RD URB RN

N GATEWAY URB RNW
FAIRVIEW URBAN RN

MILL CREEK URBAN RENEWAL
MCGILCHRIST URBAN RENEWAL
SOUTH WATERFRONT URBAN RENEWAL
RIVERFRONT URB RN

WEST SALEM UR

WOODBURN UR

FIRE PATROL

E-JAN REE LTG

K-MARDELL LTG

ILLAHE LIGHTING

K-WILARK PARK LTG

K-MAI-LIN LTG

K-RIVERCREST LTG
K-MCNARY HTS LTG
E-HAYESVILLE LTG

SUNSET HAVEN LTG
DELINQUENT EAST SALEM SEWER
CENTURY MEADOWS LTG
E-SANTANALTG

BEAVER CREEK WATR
E-SURFWOOD VILLALTG
E-COLLEGE PARKEST #3 LTG
K-NORTHWOOD PARK #4 LTG
K-HICKS JONES LTG
K-NORTHTREE LTG
E-BRIARWOOD #3 LTG

$211,560.38
$48,496.98
$16,950.51
$380,872.72
$71,275.63
$20,483.45
$1,988,531.41
$3,700,064.74
$6,562,594.05
$1,538,263.73
$3,339,131.49
$76,235,178.29
$15,930.70
$571,264.16
$4,483,836.15
$1,413,345.43
$10,489,936.71
$78,631.40
$641,667.46
$1,247,943.63
$2,567,968.96
$7,288.26
$346,958.13
$5,166,888.42
$40,025.07
$12,466,813.52
$596,266.12
$1,442,930.19
$93,346.91
$8,070,852.17
$2,475,473.75
$333,990.99
$4,004,279.95
$1,704,189.47
$391,842.46
$21,777.21
$190,479.14
$29,544.90
$3,147,925.42
$305,541.00
$535,865.10
$159,839.15
$13,972.75
$7,355.87
$10,650.00
$12,464.00
$12,200.30
$14,484.18
$5,801.84
$6,921.72
$12,180.00
$117,175.68
$8,466.00
$5,878.29
$7,168.00
$9,290.40
$5,910.81
$7,745.92
$8,882.92
$7,603.00
$6,136.86

0.000709138383
0.000162559124
0.000056817147
0.001276663735
0.000238911865
0.000068659362
0.006665444397
0.012402406954
0.021997442695
0.005156172696
0.011192579191
0.255535989729
0.000053398802
0.001914845034
0.015029564226
0.004737453645
0.035161672335
0.000263567989
0.002150832898
0.004183036201
0.008607686169
0.000024429834
0.001162983954
0.017319116658
0.000134161763
0.041788051174
0.001998650184
0.004836620081
0.000312893543
0.027053038289
0.008297647476
0.001119518838
0.013422119068
0.005712346356
0.001313433681
0.000072995972
0.000638475264
0.000099032828
0.010551667299
0.001024156086
0.001796189394
0.000535771757
0.000046835865
0.000024656459
0.000035698195
0.000041778620
0.000040894713
0.000048550149
0.000019447438
0.000023201212
0.000040826669
0.000392766227
0.000028377551
0.000019703694
0.000024026729
0.000031140893
0.000019812700
0.000025963884
0.000029775044
0.000025484824
0.000020570406



60290
60780
60510
60840
60880
60980
61200
64000
60350
60950
21250
60275
60790
60890
20100
60340

SA117
SA141
SA160
SA164
SA181
SA206
SA222
SA226
SA230
SA241
SA242
SA262
SA285
SA310
SA337
SA369

E-WAGON RD VILLALTG
K-PALMA CIEALTG
E-HAYESVILLE JAN REE LTG
K-STONEHEDGE LTG
K-TIMBERVIEW LTG

K-4 WINDS ADDN LTG

FIRE PATROL SURCH

OR HOUSING MDPCR(OMBUD)
E-HOMESTEAD LTG
K-WILLOW LAKE #2-3 LTG
BROOKS SWR DELQ
K-COUNTRY GLEN LTG
K-PRAIRIE EST LTG
K-VINEYARDS LTG

AURORA AIRPORT WCD
K-KEIZER STATION LTG AREA A

$10,043.28
$19,976.43
$19,685.26
$6,648.00
$7,415.24
$5,776.08
$125,299.90
$39,649.33
$6,538.92
$5,284.80
$9,454.20
$12,430.15
$9,388.21
$5,700.60
$66,799.00
$16,849.57
$298,334,408.28

0.000033664504
0.000066959859
0.000065983874
0.000022283719
0.000024855464
0.000019361092
0.000419998151
0.000132902303
0.000021918089
0.000017714350
0.000031689942
0.000041665157
0.000031468747
0.000019108088
0.000223906456
0.000056478802
1.000000000000



